
CVEN 4830 – Fall 2008 

 

Civil Engineering Design Project  

 

GROUP ASSIGNMENTS 
 

Group 1:  JJ and BAM Consultants 

 

Members Field  Email 

Justin Guevara Leader   Justin.Guevara@colorado.edu 

Ben Hildebrand Construction  Benjamin.Hildebrand@colorado.edu 

Anthony Eulberg Geotechnical  Anthony.Eulberg@colorado.edu 

James Priester Structural  James.Priester@colorado.edu 

Mark Parrish Hydraulic  Mark.Parrish@colorado.edu 

 

 

 

 

Group 2:  B Town Builders 

 

Members Field  Email 

Peter Spelke Leader/Construction   Peter.Spelke@colorado.edu 

Chris Krock Construction  Christopher.Krook@colorado.edu 

Ted Howard Geotechnical  Theodore.Howard@colorado.edu 

Doug Austin Structural/Drafting  Austindc@colorado.edu 

Spencer Coday Hydraulic/Drafting  Spencer.Coday@colorado.edu 

 

 

 

Group 3:  American Builders 

 

Members Field  Email 

Alice Paulsen Leader  Alice.Paulsen@colorado.edu 

Benjamin Reilly Construction   Benjamin.Reilly@colorado.edu 

Jason Elkins Geotechnical  Jason.Elkins@colorado.edu 

Andrea Won Structural  Andrea.Won@colorado.edu 

Al Hobbs Hydraulic  Hobbs@colorado.edu 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Group 4:  Boys with Toys Construction 

 

Members Field  Email 

Jared Murphy Leader   Jared.Murphy@colorado.edu 

Kyle Robinson Construction/Draftg  Kyle.Robinson@colorado.edu 

Mathew Rogers Geotechnical  Matthew.Rogers@colorado.edu 

Drew Macphee Structural   Drew.Macphee@colorado.edu 

Bernie Camacho Hydraulic/Drafting   Bernie.Camacho@colorado.edu 

 

 

 
 

Group  5:  Civil Contractors 

 

 

Members Field  Email 

Nema Valleie Leader  Nema.Valleie@colorado.edu 

Jonathan Valdez Construction  Johnathan.Valdez@colorado.edu 

Bradley Klinzing Geotechnical  Bradley.Klinzig@colorado.edu 

Brandon Quinlan Structural/Drafting   Brandon.Quinlan@colorado.edu 

Mathew Steiner Hydraulic/Drafting   Matthew.Steiner@colorado.edu 

Steven Degroot            Hydraulic   Steven.Degroot@colorado.edu 

 

 

 

Group 6:  Buff Builders 

 

Members Field  Email 

Chelsea Billingsley Leader/Drafting  Chelsea.Billingsley@colorado.edu 

Emilio Burgos Construction  Emilio.Burgos@colorado.edu 

Rachel Heinle Geotechnical  Rachel.Heinle@colorado.edu 

Will Zweig Structural  William.Zweig@colorado.edu 

Peter Troester Hydraulic   Peter.Troester@colorado.edu 

Steve Haag                  Construction  Steve.Haag@colorado.edu 

 

 

 

CLASS WEBSITE: 

 
http://civil.colorado.edu/~willam/CE4830.html 

 

 

 

 


